- FIBER TERM-SPL SUMMARY
LOCATION (FIBERS ON EAST SIDE) LOCATION (FIBERS ON WEST SIDE)
FIBER 557012.3 557012.7 557013.4 557013.9 557014.6 557015.2 557015.9 FIBER 557012.3 557012.7 557013.4 557013.9 557014.6 557015.2 557015.9
1-2 S S S S 1-2 S S S S B
3-4 T s S T s T 3-4 E s B T S T B
5-6 S T T N E T N E N B 5-6 S T T N E T N E T
7-8 s S S 0 R S 0 R 0 A 7-8 s S S 0 R S 0 R B
3-10 S s | S M S M S 9-10 s |1 s S M S M B
1-12 S S S F I S F I F T 11-12 S S S F I S F I B
13-14 S s S I N S I N I 13-14 S s s I N < I N B
15-16 T S S B A S B A B H 15-16 E S S B A S B A B
. g — = e : - : - o — 1 - : - - ]
19-20 S S S R E S R E R R 19-20 s S S R E S R E B
21-22 S S S D S D E 21-22 S S S D S D B
23-24 S S s S i 2324 | s s S S ’ B
25-26 S S S H S H 25-26 S S S H S H B
27-28 S s S E S E 27-28 S S s E S E B
29-36 S S S R S R 29-36 S S s R S ' R B
37-72 S < S E S E 37-72 S < S £ S E B
NOTE;
+T = TERMINATE FIBER S = FUSION SPLICE FIBER
E = EXISTING TERMINATED FIBER
B = BARE (UNUSED)
Cisco “ED M~ -
oca+ion Switches >r 7 Modules ETHERNT:T DQIL DIQ{H',:’\L
IE-3000-8TC | SFP-GE-L | SFp-ce-z | 0OFM =NCODER ) DECODER
MP557012.3 (EX. LOC.)
MP557012.7 1 1
MP557013.4 1 1 1
MP557013.9 1
MP557014.6 1 2 1
MP557015.2 1
MP557015.9 1 2 1 1
TMC 1 4
Totals: 4 9 0 4 4 4
*SFP-GE-L = Standard Fiber SFP
*SFP-GE-Z = Standard Fiber SFP
GLC-FE-100LX = 100 Meg SMF SFP
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